
KASTNER  

BOYS VARSITY GOLF  

2023 - 24 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 
       
Thursday  2/29/24 GRANITE  KASTNER  3:00 
 
Tuesday  3/5/24  BYE 
 
Thursday  3/7/24  KASTNER  ALTA  3:00 
 
Tuesday  3/12/24 REYBURN  KASTNER  3:00 
 
Thursday  3/14/24 KASTNER  CLARK   3:00 
 
Tuesday  3/19/24 KASTNER  GRANITE  3:00 
 
Thursday  3/21/24 BYE 
 
Thursday  4/4/24  ALTA   KASTNER  3:00 
 
Tuesday  4/9/24  KASTNER  REYBURN  3:00 
 
Thursday  4/11/24 CLARK   KASTNER  3:00 
 

GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS HOST BY CLARK   TBA 
 


